

ST 03 (01) 18

Order no. 30 dated 18.07.23

Today is fixed for cross examination of PW 2 and 3.

Both the accused persons on c/b are present by filing hazira.

Witness hazira is filed for PW 4 and PW 5 who are cross examined and discharged.

No other witness is present. Case is adjourned.

Issue summon to CSW 3, 4 and 5.

To 15.09.23 for evidence.

To 21.09.2023 for evidence.