

ST – 03(01) of 2018

Order No. 32 Dt. 21.09.2023.

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Both accused person on C/B, are present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP-in-charge is present. No witness present. Case is adjourned.

Issue summons to CSW- 9,10,11&13.

To 18.01.2024 for Evidence.

To 19.01.2024 for Evidence.